Cournt __________________________lCoumn2___________ JColumn3 _________

Tiny Shining Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

9th

Tiny Shining Star Duet/Trios
Ist

Tiny Shining Star Small Groups
1st

Tiny Shining Star Large Groups
Ist

Mini Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

Mini Shooting Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Sth

6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

Mini Super Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
10th

Petite Miss Superstar

Alison Bascuas
Brianna Gonzalez
Mikaela Sifuentes
Valentina Angulo
Micaela Garcia
Alexia Ruloff
Alessandra Cruz
Isabella Okunyade

Rocio Sanchez

Better When Im Dancing

Just Beachy

It's A Party

Annette Diaz

Truly Turner
Alessandra Saurez
Isabella Hernandez
Venezia Tovar Tovar
Sellyne Rylands
Daniella Pujadas
Sara Aguilar
Mila-Jude Lopez

Mia Venerio
Sabrina Escobar
Alana Montilla
Rebecca Bigorra

Mariela Figueroa

Zulimar Zamora

Miranda Acosta
Samantha Rodriguez
Lianna Garbezza

Mla Guachiac

Nick Bustos
Kristina Silva
Misha Corredero
Samantha Cascudo
Kylee Casares
Giselle Gandarilla
Madison Bonachea
Lia Lanz

Aliah Macias
Amelia Salas
Nicole Piles

SJ Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

Stars Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

Dance Explosion

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Dance Legends Dance Co.

SJ Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

Focal Point Dance Studios
Dancetination

SJ Dance Company

INFINITY DANCE STUDIO INC.
Creativo Dance Studio

Dance Legends Dance Co.

All Access Dance Studio

All Access Dance Studio

The Living Dolls Dance Factory

Dance Unlimited-Miami

Focal Point Dance Studios
Dancetination

Miami Dance Company

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Miami Dance Company

Miami Dance Company

Miami Dance Company

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Stars Dance Company
Miami Dance Company
Miami Dance Company
Miami Dance Company
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Dance Legends Dance Co.
Miami Dance Company
SJ Dance Company
Miami Dance Company
SJ Dance Company
Dance Unlimited-Miami



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
8th
9th

Little Mr. Superstar
Ist

Mini Shooting Star Duet/Trios

1st

Mini Super Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
Sth

Mini Shining Star Small Groups

1st
2nd

Mini Shooting Star Small Groups

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Sth

Mini Super Star Small Groups

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Sth

Mini Shining Star Large Groups

1st
2nd

Mini Shooting Star Large Groups

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

Mini Super Star Large Groups

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Kristina Silva
Samantha Luis
Giselle Gandarilla
Ciara Diaz

Bianca de la Noval

Kamila Huerres

Samantha Manrique
Nailah Mufiiz
Vivian Borjas

Nick Bustos

Bath Water

Hideaway
Best Friends
This is How We Roll

Prodigy

Too Smurfy

Me and My Girls
Emergency

Smash

Head Over Heels
Tropicanas
Redemption Song

Aloha

Sleepless Nights
King
Estudiantina
The Final Rose

Words

Imagine
Oye

BOYFRIEND
CREEP

Pull of the moon

Queen Of The Jungle
the tamborines

Go The Distance

Tribe

Celebrate

You Can't Stop The Beat

Miami Dance Company

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Dance Legends Dance Co.

Intensity Dancers' Studio

SJ Dance Company

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Dance Legends Dance Co.

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Stars Dance Company

M.I.A. Dance Factory

SJ Dance Company

Dance Unlimited-Miami

Dance Legends Dance Co.

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Dance Explosion

INFINITY DANCE STUDIO INC.
Focal Point Dance Studios

Focal Point Dance Studios

Focal Point Dance Studios

M.I.A. Dance Factory

M.I.A. Dance Factory

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Dance Unlimited-Miami

Miami Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

Intensity Dancers' Studio

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Dancetination
INFINITY DANCE STUDIO INC.

The Living Dolls Dance Factory

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

M.I.A. Dance Factory

3lroz dance company

Miami Dance Company
SJ Dance Company
Intensity Dancers' Studio
Miami Dance Company



Sth

Junior Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

Junior Shooting Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Junior Super Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Junior Miss Superstar
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
12th

Junior Shooting Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Junior Super Star Duet/Trios
1st

| Love Me

Chloe Lyon

Enia Dhariwal
Daniela Sky Ortiz

Mia Garrandes

Emily Bolanos
Brianna Delatraviesas
Jade Torres

Ella Zaharas

Kaili Rojas
Antonella Liviero
Vittoria Dazarola
Frankie Del Valle
Carys Rey

Alexa Delgado
Nicole Dias
Kassidy Hernandez
Siboney Mesa

Andrea Borja
Jackson Ruloff
Destanye Diaz
Krystal Machado
Courtney Fernandez
Natalie Caceras
Jayla Valdes
Anabelle LaRue
Sofia Rodriguez
Daniella Damas
Kristin 'Kiki' Vital

Andrea Borja
Destanye Diaz

Kayla Roberts

Courtney Fernandez
Daniella Damas
Jenny Lizazo

Amy Kessling
Damaris DeArmas
Madison Fernandez
Adiella Gonzalez
Ximena Lacayo
Kaylin Brito

Sofia Sardifias
Chloe Menendez

Promise

Perfect Imperfections
Mein Heir

Hush

When It's Over

I'm Here

Miami Dance Company

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
The Living Dolls Dance Factory
The Living Dolls Dance Factory
The Living Dolls Dance Factory
Equinox Arts Academy

All Access Dance Studio

Horeb Christian School

Focal Point Dance Studios
Dance Unlimited-Miami

Focal Point Dance Studios
Dancetination

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
M.I.A. Dance Factory

Equinox Arts Academy

Focal Point Dance Studios
Dance Unlimited-Miami
M.I.A. Dance Factory

SJ Dance Company
Stars Dance Company
Stars Dance Company
Miami Dance Company
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Miami Dance Company
Stars Dance Company
Miami Dance Company
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Miami Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

Stars Dance Company
MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Dance Unlimited-Miami
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Dance Legends Dance Co.
Dance Explosion

Dance Unlimited-Miami
Intensity Dancers' Studio
Dance Legends Dance Co.
INFINITY DANCE STUDIO INC.
Dance Legends Dance Co.
Intensity Dancers' Studio
Intensity Dancers' Studio

Focal Point Dance Studios
Equinox Arts Academy
Equinox Arts Academy
M.I.A. Dance Factory
M.I.A. Dance Factory

SJ Dance Company



2nd
3rd

4th

Junior Shining Star Small Groups

1st
2nd
3rd

Junior Shooting Star Small Groups

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Junior Super Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Large Groups

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Junior Super Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Lines
Ist

2nd
3rd

Junior Super Star Lines
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

99 Red Balloons
Arrival of the Bird

She loved me

Moving On
GREASE
WERK

BABY I'M A STAR
Unbreakable

No Happy Ending
Queens
WINTER'S WAR

Weapons
Strange Fruit
You Know Me
| See Fire

Got The Keys

Lone Digger
Bun Squad
The Hunted
Time

Girls!

The Master

It's The Music
Animal Kingdom
Wanderlust
Portraits

Selfish

Too Much Sauce
The Stone Age

Bring it Back

Riot

Take Me To Rio
If | Had My Way
You Already Know

Cinematic Adventure

Dariel Rodriguez
Emely Prevost
Cosette Planells
Kaylyn Lopez
Kira Oglesby
Daniella Tosca
Jacey Caplan
Keyanah Alexis

Dance Explosion
SJ Dance Company

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,

LLC

Equinox Arts Academy
The Living Dolls Dance Factory
The Living Dolls Dance Factory

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
Equinox Arts Academy
Equinox Arts Academy
Equinox Arts Academy
The Living Dolls Dance Factory

Dance Unlimited-Miami
SJ Dance Company
Miami Dance Company
Intensity Dancers' Studio
Miami Dance Company

Focal Point Dance Studios
Focal Point Dance Studios
M.I.A. Dance Factory
INFINITY DANCE STUDIO INC.
M.I.A. Dance Factory

SJ Dance Company
SJ Dance Company
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Miami Dance Company
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Dance Unlimited-Miami

M.I.A. Dance Factory

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,

LLC
Dancetination

Dance Unlimited-Miami
SJ Dance Company
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Intensity Dancers' Studio

Next Level Dance Co.

Next Level Dance Co.

Next Level Dance Co.

Next Level Dance Co.

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
The Living Dolls Dance Factory
Miss Jodys Place To Dance
Miss Jodys Place To Dance



Teen Shooting Star Solos

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

Teen Super Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Teen Miss Superstar
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th
17th

Teen Shining Star Duet/Trios

1st

Teen Shooting Star Duet/Trios

1st

Teen Super Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Teen Shining Star Small Groups

1st
2nd

Viveka Mon

Gabriela Fernandez
Lucia Silveria-Fernandez
Jania Peralta

Alyssa Cestero

Melody Hernandez
Julia Toledo

Jasmin Castro

Paulina Munoz

Krystal Calveiro

Sophia Hoyos
Brianna Nelson
Carly Weinsier
Melany Rufin
Valeria Canas
Jaslyn Villalona
Mia Alonso
Alexandra Taubas
Isabella Montalti
Jayset Ulloa

Sophia Hoyos
Carly Weinsier
Brianna Nelson
Olivia Fleisher
Jayset Ulloa
Emma McCue
Kellie Kessling
Paula Barreiro
Ashley Mendoza
Jaslyn Villalona
Sabrina Morin
Jordan Lida
Danielle Alpizar
Melissa Callard
Emily Nilsson

Isabella Prado

Valery Fernandez

Don't Let Me Down

Unsteady

Your Love

Saved

All | Want

All Through The Night
Sparks

Tough Lover
Shot Me Down

Equinox Arts Academy

Dance Unlimited-Miami

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
Stars Dance Company
Equinox Arts Academy

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
The Living Dolls Dance Factory
Horeb Christian School

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

SJ Dance Company

Dance Explosion

Dance Explosion

SJ Dance Company

Dance Unlimited-Miami
Intensity Dancers' Studio
Miami Dance Company
Focal Point Dance Studios
Dancetination

Miami Dance Company

SJ Dance Company

Dance Explosion

Dance Explosion

Focal Point Dance Studios
Miami Dance Company

Stars Dance Company

Dance Explosion

INFINITY DANCE STUDIO INC.
Stars Dance Company
Intensity Dancers' Studio
Intensity Dancers' Studio
Focal Point Dance Studios
Intensity Dancers' Studio
INFINITY DANCE STUDIO INC.
Dance Unlimited-Miami
MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Miss Jodys Place To Dance

Horeb Christian School

Focal Point Dance Studios
Focal Point Dance Studios
Dance Explosion

Miami Dance Company
Dancetination

Next Level Dance Co.
Youth Co-Op Charter School



Teen Shooting Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Super Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Shining Star Large Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Teen Shooting Star Large Groups
1st
2nd

3rd
4th

Teen Super Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Super Star Lines
1st
2nd

Senior Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Senior Shooting Star Solos
Ist

2nd

3rd
4th

Senior Super Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

6th
7th

BAD MAMMA JAMMA

The Game Has Changed
SHEADING SKIN

The Dumbing Down Of Love
Pluto

Preach
Resolution
Unsteady

Lie in Our Graves
Paradise

| Found
Aaliyah
Satellites
No Money

Craving
Go Off

Views

Dirty South

Warm Regards,
Magic Within
Glitter In The Air
Northern Lights
Sorrow

Runaways
Singing With A Swing

Daniela Cabrera
Jade Trowers
Rosy Hernandez
Lisi Lastra
Abigial Weissert

Isabella Alvarez

Carolyn Dove

Andrea Marin

Nicole King

Danielle Perez
Alexa Mora

Leah McLeod
Samantha Cortes
Nashali Vescovacci

Amber Rosa

Marirosa Crawford

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
Dancetination

The Living Dolls Dance Factory
M.I.A. Dance Factory

Focal Point Dance Studios

SJ Dance Company

Miami Dance Company
SJ Dance Company

Focal Point Dance Studios
Focal Point Dance Studios

Next Level Dance Co.
Next Level Dance Co.
Horeb Christian School
Miss Jodys Place To Dance

M.I.A. Dance Factory

M.I.A. Dance Factory

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

M.I.A. Dance Factory

Focal Point Dance Studios
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Miami Dance Company
Dance Unlimited-Miami
Focal Point Dance Studios

Dance Unlimited-Miami
Dance Explosion

Next Level Dance Co.

Miss Jodys Place To Dance
Miss Jodys Place To Dance
All Access Dance Studio
Miss Jodys Place To Dance

Miami Dance Company

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

PULSE Dance Company

Focal Point Dance Studios

Focal Point Dance Studios

Dance Unlimited-Miami

Dance Unlimited-Miami

Focal Point Dance Studios

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Intensity Dancers' Studio



8th
9th
10th

Senior Miss Superstar
1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Senior Mr. Superstar
Ist

Senior Shining Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd

Senior Super Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd

3rd
4th

Senior Super Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd

4th
Sth

Senior Super Star Large Groups
Ist

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Shining Star

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Shooting Star

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Super Star

12&Under Judges Choice TOP Routine

13&over Judges Choice Choreography Shining Star

13&over Judges Choice Choreography Shooting Star

13&0Over Judges Choice Choreography Super Star

13&0Over Judges Choice TOP Routine

Lauren Vera
Samantha Morin
Sophia Betancourt

Marirosa Crawford
Amber Rosa

Samantha Morin
Victoria Padron
Reese Garcia
Bianca Diaz
Lauren Perez

Jorge Perez

Bun Up The Dance
Do It Right

Black Flags
Authentic

Ambiance

Invisible

Stay Alive
Dandelion
Oceans

Old Days

50 Years

If You Like

It's A Party

Lone Digger

Take Me To Rio

Riot

| Found

The Game Has Changed

Warm Regards,

Dance Unlimited-Miami
Intensity Dancers' Studio
Intensity Dancers' Studio

Intensity Dancers' Studio

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Intensity Dancers' Studio

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Miss Jodys Place To Dance
Miss Jodys Place To Dance

Dance Unlimited-Miami

Focal Point Dance Studios

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Dance Explosion

Dance Unlimited-Miami

Focal Point Dance Studios

Intensity Dancers' Studio

MOVING ARTIST DANCE SCHOOL-GYM,
LLC

Intensity Dancers' Studio

Intensity Dancers' Studio

SJ Dance Company

Focal Point Dance Studios

SJ Dance Company

Dance Unlimited-Miami

Next Level Dance Co.

Dancetination

Focal Point Dance Studios



Runaways Dance Unlimited-Miami

12&Under Shooting Star Ultimate Achievement

Weapons Dance Unlimited-Miami

13&0Over Shooting Star Ultimate Achievement

Warm Regards, Focal Point Dance Studios

TOP Shining Star Studio

Focal Point Dance Studio

TOP Super Star Studio



	Chicago

